Participa¢ao nas atividades ludicas da Biblioteca (Francés )

Ana Carolina

Madalena

Inés R.

Vera Ramos

Ana Jorge

20

25

30

35

1.2 prémio:

e Madalena

e |nés Rosario

2.2 prémio:
e Ana Carolina
e Vera Ramos

e AnalJorge

Mariana P.

Daniela

Lara M.

Laura

Inés F.

Filipa

Margarida

20

25

30

35

1.2 prémio:

e Margarida
e Filipa
e Lara Marques

2.2 prémio:

e Inés Fonseca

e laura

e Mariana Paulo
e Daniela Vitorino




